                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz120
80±10
9.5±0.5
6
.5
±
0
.1

MTBF:      >50,000 Hours at full load and 25ºC
ambient conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Output Voltage Output Current Remarks
GFP361DA-1230X 12V 3.0A
GFP361DA-1524X 15V 2.4A
GFP361DA-1623X 16V 2.3A
GFP361DA-1920X 19V 2.0A
GFP361DA-19A20X 19.5V 2.0A
GFP361DA-2415X 24V 1.5A
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
X = Type of AC input connector
Blank – IEC320-C8 connector (Standard)
M – IEC320-C6 connector (optional)